AREA 15 SUB AREA 02

MITCHELL GOLTZ

AREA 15 SUB AREA 05

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

1530 MANNHEIM LLC

1530 MANNHEIM LLC

1530 MANNHEIM LLC

AREA 15 SUB AREA 11

RAMZI FAKHOURI
RAMZI FAKHOURI

VILLAGE OF MAYWOOD
5TH AVENUE APTS LLC

116 009 0000 109609S 383631 509846

402 047 0000

403 052 0000

404 071 0000
404 072 0000
404 073 0000
404 074 0000

335 009 0000
335010 0000

351013 0000
351014 0000

4702S
3792S
45465

10510S
100508

33812S
33812S

16457 563
13272 152
15911 1445

36785
35175

44183
40175

28571 113740
8453 56254



